

Power Up Pack Grant Agreement

AGREEMENT DETAILS

Entities Involved:

Dairy West & Kimberly School District

Timeframe: Power Up Pack Grants will be implemented for the 2022-2023 school year, with the intent to expand in future years.

AGREEMENT OVERVIEW

Dairy West	Kimberly
Provide marketing for year one implementation.	Commit to implementation of mobile smoothie line to be used on a regular basis.
Will schedule a 6-month visit or check in appointment.	Updates will be provided at Fall 6-month check in, including data requested.

TOTAL
GRANT
VALUE
DAIRY WEST
COMMITMENT

\$3250.00

Item:	Quantity:	Unit Cost:	Total Cost:
Mobile Cart	1	\$2000.00	\$2000.00
Immersion Blender Smoothie Kit	1	\$1000.00	\$3000.00
Smoothie Marketing Kit	1	\$250.00	\$3250.00

^{*} Dairy West will be providing all equipment and marketing packages.



Power Up Pack Grant Agreement

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS & PROCEDURES:

Please fill out the following information to ensure proper delivery.

Contact Person for Delivery	
Contact Phone Number	
Contact Email Address	
Shipping Address	
Additional Delivery Instructions	

Page 2 of 3



Power Up Pack Grant Agreement

AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVES
FROM DAIRY WEST
FOR THIS
AGREEMENT:

Dairy West Health and Wellness Vice President

Name: Heidi Martin

Title: VP of Health & Wellness Address: 743 N Touchmark Ave,

Meridian, ID 83642

Phone Number: (208) 327-7050 Email: hmartin@dairywest.com

Signed:______
Date:

Dairy West Health and Wellness Consultant

Name: Jaclyn St. John

Title: Director of Community Wellness

Address: 743 N Touchmark Ave Meridian, ID

83642

Phone Number: (208)244-8976 Email: jstjohn@dairywest.com

Signed: ______
Date: _____

AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVES
FROM KIMBERLY
SCHOOL DISTRICT
FOR THIS
AGREEMENT:

Kimberly School District Foodservice Director

Name:

Title:

Address:

Phone Number:

Email:

Signed:_____

Date: _____

Kimberly School District Administrator (insert title)

Name:

Title:

Address:

Phone Number:

Email:

Signed:

Date: _____